DATA SHEET
2:1, Differential-to-3.3V Dual
LVPECL/ECL Clock Multiplexer
85356
85356   Rev C 1/5/15 1 ©2015 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
General Description
The 85356 is a dual 2:1 Differential-to-LVPECL Multiplexer. The
device has both common select and individual select inputs. When

13 Rev C 1/5/15
85356   DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
Table 8. Ordering Information
NOTE: Parts that are ordered with an "LF" suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
85356AMILF 85356AMILF “Lead-Free” 20 Lead SOIC Tube -40C to 85C
85356AMILFT 85356AMILF “Lead-Free” 20 Lead SOIC Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
85356AGILF ICS85356AGIL “Lead-Free” 20 Lead TSSOP Tube -40C to 85C
85356AGILFT ICS85356AGIL “Lead-Free” 20 Lead TSSOP Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
2:1, DIFFERENTIAL-TO-3.3V DUAL LVPECL/ECL CLOCK
MULTIPLEXER
14 Rev C 1/5/15
85356   DATA SHEET